Features
• EZ Setup Feature Speeds Instrument Setup
• Setup Diskette
• Advanced Batching Features, Including Quick Batching
Sequence
• Advanced Batching Features, Including Quick Batching
Sequence
• Advanced Batching Features, Including Quick Batching

GAL
147.43
Ordering Information
Example VA10 L 1 A 0 P ETExample VA10 L 1 A 0 P ETExample VA10 L 1 A 0 P ETExample VA10 L 1 A 0 P ETExample VA10 L 1 A 0 P ETExample VA10 L 1 A 0 P ETExample VA10 L 1 A 0 P ETExample VA10 L 1 A 0 P ET
Series:
 VA10 = VA10 Flow Computer VA10 = VA10 Flow Computer
Display Type:
 L= LCD
Input Type:
 1= 110 VAC
 2= 220 VAC
 3= 12 VDC (10 to 14 VDC)
 4= 24 VDC (14 to 28 VDC)
Relays:
 A= 2 SPDT Relays
Network Card:
 0= None (STD)
 2= RS485/Modbus 2= RS485/Modbus (optional 2nd COM port)
Mounting:
 P= Panel Mount  (see Fig. 1)
Options:
TB = RS485 Terminal Block for Panel Mount Enclosure
USA
KROHNE Inc.
7 Dearborn Road
Peabody, MA 01960
TEL.: +1-978 535-6060
FAX: +1-978 535-1720
e-mail: krohne@krohne.com